AWARDS SCHEDULE

2019 BOSTON SYNCHRONIZED SKATING CLASSIC
(Location: on mezzanine near registration table)

5:30 PM
6:32 PM

11:05 AM
12:20 PM
1:05 PM
2:35PM
4:19 PM
5:17 PM
6:27 PM
8:21 PM
10:00 PM

FRIDAY

Open Juvenile, Synchro Skills 1A & 1B
Synchro Skills 2A, 2B & 3, Snowplow Sam

SATURDAY

Pre-Juvenile A
Pre-Juvenile B, Juvenile
Masters

Preliminary

Novice

Open Collegiate
Intermediate

Adult

Collegiate, Junior



