## AWARDS SCHEDULE 2019 BOSTON SYNCHRONIZED SKATING CLASSIC (Location: on mezzanine near registration table)

## **FRIDAY**

5:30 PM	Open Juvenile, Synchro Skills 1A & 1B
6:32 PM	Synchro Skills 2A, 2B & 3, Snowplow Sam

## **SATURDAY**

11:05 AM	Pre-Juvenile A
12:20 PM	Pre-Juvenile B, Juvenile
1:05 PM	Masters
2:35 PM	Preliminary
4:19 PM	Novice
5:17 PM	Open Collegiate
6:27 PM	Intermediate
8:21 PM	Adult
10:00 PM	Collegiate, Junior